
 

 
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 

We are glad that you are interested in enrolling your student at St. Simons Christian Renewal Preschool! We 

accept children ages 6 weeks old through three years of age without regard to ethnicity, creed, or ability. We 

offer full-time enrollment options and our hours of operation are Monday – Friday 7:00am to 6:00pm.  

REGISTRATION INFORMATION  

▪ To align with Georgia’s current Kindergarten age requirements, students will be placed in the program 

according to their age on September 1st of the current year (2022).  

▪ The 2022-2023 Academic school year begins on Monday, August 8th 2022, and ends on Friday, July 28th, 

2023.  

▪ Registration for the 2023-2024 academic year begins March 1st, 2023 at 7:00am for current students, and 

siblings of current students; and March 7th, 2023 at 7:00am for new students.  

▪ To complete registration and reserve your child’s spot, please complete and return the following: 

▪ A fully completed digital or physical registration packet  

▪ The $150.00 Annual Registration Fee due at the time of registration 

▪ Your child’s current immunization record or an Affidavit of Religious Exemption to Immunization 

Please refer to the following additional information regarding St. Simons Christian Renewal Preschool’s fees 

effective August 1st, 2022:  

TUITION RATES 

PROGRAM AGE CRITERIA AS OF SEPTEMBER 1ST, 2022 TUITION RATES 
Infants 6 Weeks - 11 months $ 903.00 

Toddlers 12 months and walking $ 800.00 
Two’s 2 years old $ 650.00 
Three’s/Four’s 3 years old and fully potty trained $ 650.00 

Note: Tuition is due on the 1st of each month. 

ADDITIONAL FEES 

FEE AMOUNT DUE DATES 
Annual Registration Fee $150.00 August 1st (or upon registration) 

Supply Fee $250.00 Two installments of $125 due on August 1st and January 1st 

Late Payment Fee $35.00 Due if tuition is not received by the 5th of the month 
NSF Fee $25.00 Due for any checks that do not have available funds 

Withdraw Penalty $200.00 
Due prior to student’s last day if there’s a failure to submit 
a 30-day notice to the director 

Note: All fees and charges are non-refundable, non-transferable, and subject to change without notice. 


